© 2020 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
12/02/2020
1-29
Qwik-Grip Load Center Accessories QO/Homeline Load Center Value Packs and
Accessories
Class 1130 / Refer to Catalog 1100CT0501

load centers, Series S01 and S02 HOM4RK2HA DE3C
Secures circuit breaker to interior when used as a back-fed main For 2P 150–200 A circuit breakers HOM5RK DE3C
Service Entrance Barriers
QO / Homeline 1Ø 100–125 A QOM1 convertible main load centers PKSB1LA DE3A
QO / Homeline 1Ø 150–225 A QOM2 convertible main load centers PKSB1HA DE3A
Homeline back-fed main breaker applications PKSB1HOMBF DE3A
HOMCMF60UC
HOMC12UCW
HOMC24UC
Table 1.70: Homeline Load Center Replacement Covers
Spacers
Homeline Standard Covers Homeline Mono Flat
CoversCombination Combination
Gray Covers White Covers Gray Covers
8 HOMC8UC — —
12 HOMC12UC HOMC12UCW —
20 HOMC20UC HOMC20UCW —
24 HOMC24UC HOMC24UCW —
30 HOMC30UC
[5] HOMC30UCW —
40 — HOMC40UCW —
42 HOMC42UC — —
60 HOMC60UC — HOMCMF60UC
QO and Homeline Qwik-Grip Load Center Accessories
Table 1.71: Qwik-Grip Load Center Accessories
Description Cat. No. Schedule
Qwik-Grip replacement shield (1) Qwik-Grip shield PKQGS DE3A